U.S. CAGE Code 06324
M
icro-D
P
C
B
www.glenair.com E-Mail: sales@glenair.com
GLENAIR, INC. • 1211 AIR WAY • GLENDALE, CA 91201-2497 • 818-247-6000 • FAX 818-500-9912
© 2011 Glenair, Inc. Printed in U.S.A.
C
C-14
HOW TO ORDER CBS CONDENSED BOARD STRAIGHT CONNECTORS
 Series
Shell Material
and Plating
Finish
Insulator
Material
Number
of
Contacts
Contact
Type
Termination
Style Hardware Option
PC Tail
Length
Gold-Plated
Terminal
Mod Code
MWDM
Micro-D
Metal Shell
Aluminum Shell
1 –  Cadmium
2  –  Nickel
4 – Black Anodize
5 – Gold
6 – Chem Film
Stainless Steel Shell
3 –   Passivated
L
LCP
(Liquid
Crystal
Polymer)
9
15
21
25
31
37
51
69
100
P
Pin
 S
Socket
CBS
Condensed
Board
Straight
NN  – No Jackpost, No
Threaded Insert
PN – Extended Jackpost for
.062" (1.6) PCB, No
Threaded Insert
RN – Extended Jackpost for
.196" (5.0) PCB, No
Threaded Insert
NU – Threaded Insert Only,
No Jackposts
PU – Short Jackpost and
Threaded Insert
Rear Panel Jackposts
With Threaded Inserts
R6U – 0.125" (3.2) Panel
R5U – 0.094" (2.4) Panel
R4U – 0.062" (1.6) Panel
R3U – 0.047" (1.2) Panel
R2U – 0.031" (0.8) Panel

Condensed Board
Straight CBS .075 Inch Spacing
REV 20 MAY 2012
U.S. CAGE Code 06324
M
icro-D
P
C
B
www.glenair.com E-Mail: sales@glenair.com
GLENAIR, INC. • 1211 AIR WAY • GLENDALE, CA 91201-2497 • 818-247-6000 • FAX 818-500-9912
© 2011 Glenair, Inc. Printed in U.S.A.
C
C-18
MICRO-D CBS BOARD MOUNT CONNECTOR PCB LAYOUTS – PIN CONNECTORS
9 PIN MWDM-9PCBS 15 PIN MWDM-15PCBS
21 PIN MWDM-21PCBS 25 PIN MWDM-25PCBS
31 PIN MWDM-31PCBS 37 PIN MWDM-37PCBS
51 PIN MWDM-51PCBS 69 PIN MWDM-69PCBS
100 PIN MWDM-100PCBS
Patterns shown are for connector mounting side of PC board.
Micro-D Printed Circuit Board Connectors
Condensed Board
Straight CBS .075 Inch Spacing

-D
P
C
B
www.glenair.com E-Mail: sales@glenair.com
GLENAIR, INC. • 1211 AIR WAY • GLENDALE, CA 91201-2497 • 818-247-6000 • FAX 818-500-9912
© 2011 Glenair, Inc. Printed in U.S.A.
C
C-19
Patterns shown are for connector mounting side of PC board.
Micro-D Printed Circuit Board Connectors
Condensed Board
Straight CBS .075 Inch Spacing
REV 20 MAY 2012
MICRO-D CBS BOARD MOUNT CONNECTOR PCB LAYOUTS – SOCKET CONNECTORS
9 Socket MWDM-9SCBS 15 Socket MWDM-15SCBS
21 Socket MWDM-21SCBS 25 Socket MWDM-25SCBS
31 Socket MWDM-31SCBS 37 Socket MWDM-37SCBS
51 Socket MWDM-51SCBS 69 Socket MWDM-69SCBS
100 Socket MWDM-100SCBS
2 4
3 5
97
86